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QUESTION 1

Given the following SAS program:

What will be the output from the PRINT Procedure?

A00-212 PDF Dumps | A00-212 Practice Test | A00-212 Braindumps

2/5


https://www.geekcert.com/a00-212.html
https://www.geekcert.com/a00-212.html
https://www.geekcert.com/a00-212.html

VCE & PDF https://lwww.geekcert.com/a00-212.html
2024 Latest geekcert A00-212 PDF and VCE dumps Download

GeekCert.com

A. Option A

B. Option B
C. Option C
D. Option D

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2
Which one of the following options displays the value of a macro variable in the SAS log?
A. MACRO

B. SOURCE

A00-212 PDF Dumps | A00-212 Practice Test | AO0-212 Braindumps

3/5


https://www.geekcert.com/a00-212.html
https://www.geekcert.com/a00-212.html
https://www.geekcert.com/a00-212.html

VCE & PDF https://lwww.geekcert.com/a00-212.html
2024 Latest geekcert A00-212 PDF and VCE dumps Download

GeekCert.com

C. SOURCE2
D. SYMBOLGEN

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

Given the following SAS data set ONE:
ONE

LEVEL AGE

110

220

320

210

110

230

310

220

330

110

The following SAS program is submitted:
proc sql;

select level, max(age) as MAX

from one

group by level

having max(age) > (select avg(age) from one);
quit;

Which one of the following reports is generated?
A. LEVEL AGE 2 20 3 20

B. LEVEL AGE 2 30 3 30

C. LEVEL MAX 2 20 3 30
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D. LEVEL MAX 2 30 3 30

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 4

The following SAS program is submitted:

%let development = ontime;

proc print data = sasuser.highway;

title "For anddept";

title2 "This project was completed anddevelopment”;
run;

Which one of the following statements completes the above and resolves titlel to "For
researchanddevelopment"?

A. %let dept = %str(researchanddevelopment);

B. %let dept = %str(research%anddevelopment);

C. %let dept = %nrstr(researchanddevelopment);

D. %let dept = %nrstr(research%anddevelopment);

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

Which SAS integrity constraint type ensures that a specific set or range of values are the only values in a variable?
A. CHECK

B. NOT NULL

C. PRIMARY KEY

D. UNIQUE

Correct Answer: A
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